

## PACHET LEGUME SI FRUCTE PROASPETE

I.D.: 41580839

Data publicarii 29.01.20 Coduri CPV 03221200-8

Pretul estimativ: 934,83 RON - 934,83 RON

Descriere: BANANE ECUADOR CAL.I LOT 210120 KG 4.20 5.4000 22.68 2.04 -----  
----- PATRUNJEL VERDE TR.LOT 10-09 KG 8.00 11.0000 88.00 7.92 -----  
----- MARAR VERDE TR LOT 10-80 KG 1.00 28.0000  
28.00 2.52 ----- STRUGURI ROZE CAL.I NL  
LOT 2201 KG 0.15 13.0000 1.95 0.18 -----  
VARZA ROSIE CAL.I AL LOT 930 KG 8.80 2.8000 24.64 2.22 -----  
----- ARDEI KAPIA ROSU TR LOT 61/04 KG 15.00 8.5000 127.50 11.48 -----  
----- USTUROI CH.CAL.I LOT 543 KG 10.00 12.0000  
120.00 10.80 ----- ROSII TURCIA LOT 60/08  
KG 13.00 6.3000 81.90 7.37 ----- LAMAI  
TR.CAL.I LOT 10/05 KG 5.80 6.0000 34.80 3.13 CIUPERCI CAL.I POL LOT 4901 KG 15.00 8.8000  
132.00 11.88 VARZA MACEDONIA CAL.I LOT 75 KG 85.60 1.8500 158.36 14.25 CEAPA ALBA  
AUSTRIA CAL.I LOT 28.01 KG 50.00 2.3000 115.00 10.35